
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Conversini

Temperini

Dari

Adolini

De Alexandris

Sorge

Dari

Cecchini

Ferretti

Maiolo

Tahiri

Levantini

Modanesi

Satta

Mantovani

Bicchielli

Nisini

Martani

Panfili

Pasquali

Paoloni

Meloni

Rossi

Bibietti

Rossi

Simone

Gianni

Andrea

Orfeo

Giuseppe

Stefano

Diego

Ennio

Giuseppe

Stefano

Azbi

Tonino

Claudio

Marco

Domenico

Angelo

Danilo

Piero

Giustino

Gianluca

Claudio

Giuseppe

Armando

Pierluigi

Tiziano

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.S.A. A.S.D. Acquapendente

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

G.P.S. Fiora

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.S.A. A.S.D. Acquapendente

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

15,0

16,0

18,0

19,0

25,0

22,0

15,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

22,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

6 - 2 - 3

2 - 9 - 1

4 - 1 - 7

6 - 1 - 5

2 - 4 - 6

1 - 3 - 9

4 - 7 - 4

8 - 6 - 2

4 - 8 - 6

10 - 1 - 8

7 - 8 -10

4 -11 - 7

2 - 2 -11

5 - 1 -11

3 - 3 -11

3 - 4 -11

2 - 6 -11

3 - 5 -11

1 - 8 -11

4 - 7 -11

2 -10 -11

9 - 3 -11

3 - 9 -11

4 - 8 -11

7 - 5 -11

12.150

8.850

18.470

12.750

10.570

14.150

9.580

8.730

4.960

15.260

2.420

1.730

10.750

11.660

11.250

12.190

5.030

10.580

7.320

3.780

4.852

6.900

1.210

4.850

3.490

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
15:55:10

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Vestri Claudio



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Dolci

Zibellini

Ottavianelli

Bove

Costantini

Dolgetta

Castori

Aquilani

Caracuta

Marignoli

Morgantini

Bonarellii

Fiorentino

Filipponi

Delle Monache

Selis

Cenciarini

Mecarone

Micarelli

Patacchiola

Lisini

Del Signore

Imbrauglio Pe

Dobboloni

Pelliccioni

Vincenzo

Enrico

Giuseppe

Roberto

Francesco

Carmine

Bruno

Ernesto

Robertino

Roberto

Giuliano

Carlo Antonio

Salvatore

Sandro

Valentino

Diego

Francesco

Andrea

Lorenzo

Federico

Giuseppe

Maurizio

Valerio

Piero

Lorenzo

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Lenza Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Tubertini)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

G.P.S. Fiora

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

24,0

24,5

25,0

25,0

26,5

27,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

26,0

26,0

27,0

27,0

27,0

27,0

27,0

8 - 5 -11

9½- 4 -11

5 - 9 -11

7 - 7 -11

9½- 6 -11

10 - 6 -11

1 -11 -11

1 -11 -11

1 -11 -11

1 -11 -11

1 -11 -11

11 - 2 -11

11 - 2 -11

2 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

11 - 4 -11

4 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

5.760

5.550

4.680

2.330

6.860

3.120

5.760

4.840

3.470

1.540

1.100

10.980

8.260

4.100

3.380

3.130

2.110

760

6.440

2.640

2.360

2.340

1.850

370

290

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
15:55:10

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Vestri Claudio



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

73

Pesciaroli

Guerrini

Carosi

Fiorucci

Gentili

Fava

Tondi

Di Nardo

Bronzetti

Grigorica

Errichiello

Cardellini

Levantini

Angeletti

Nesta

Ronca

Di Pietro

Marini

Trenta

Corsi

Castori

Gentili

Sorchetti

Merlini

Francesco

Vivenzio

Domenico

Fabio

Riccardo

Nicola

Luca

Fabrizio

Emanuele

Gigi

Leonardo

Maurizio

Domenico

Francesco

Francesco

Enrico

Daniele

Alessio

Gianluca

Francesco

Sandro

Simone

Anthony

Alessandro gi

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

G.P.S.A. A.S.D. Acquapendente

Carpe Diem A.S.D. (Ego Pasture)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.S.A. A.S.D. Acquapendente

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Nepesina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Vetrallese 2008 Hobby Mania (Colmic)

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Team Etruschi A.S.D.

Albatros-Piranha A.S.D. (Colmic)

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

32,0

32,0

33,0

33,0

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

10 -11 -11

10 -11 -11

11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11

2.050

1.800

1.590

1.020

130

2.220

1.670

1.590

1.450

110

1.420

1.120

860

510

80

1.510

1.150

1.110

70

20

880

120

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Orario
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Giudice di Gara
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